CGSC Annual & BBYRA OD 2019

Series Standing - 5 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 29, 2019 3:22:13 PM EDT

(Entries=45) Etchells - Flying Scot - J24 - J70 - Laser -

Division: Etchells (4 boats) (top)

Notes

Sail Boat Skipper
1177 Happy Dance Cuvler, Ezra
1055 /1373 Vertigo Lanza, Chris
928 Something Good Mauk, Bill
1202 Jeremiah Pruitt, Jonah

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: Flying Scot (19 boats) (top)
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Sail
6133

6163
5179

6138

5982
5642
6075

6001
/6082

5957
6109

5677
/5697

1885

3423

2250
/5220

49

6161

6095
/607

4321
5399

Boat

Scupper
Nong

Hop Scotch

Nolo
Contendere

Cool Change
Orion
Beija Flor

Red Line

I Gone

Dream

Ghost

CGSC
Sponsored

Air America
Dida
Bandit

Lillith

Margaritaville

Skipper

Linton, Jeff

Marriott, Scott

Hoffman/Martin,
Andi/Dave

Signor, Cheryl
Moring, David
Alexander, Ryan

Picco, Henry

Gaitan, Juan
Smith, Obie

Benisek, George

Briggs/Magno,
Kevin/Sherry
Reinhold/Etkin,
Joerg/Richard

Price, Bud

Dusser/Hasdenteufel,

Philippe/Francois

Sellar/Sherman,
Alex/Doug

Beightol, Shawn

Whipple, Larry

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
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(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: J24 (5 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 12 3 4 5 Points Pos
1 3696 Main Squeeze delisser, Eamonn 1 2 1 6/DNS 6/DNS 16.00 1
2 2314 Zia Frish, Patrick 21 2 6/DNS 6/DNS 17.00 2
3 1758 Andele Andele Waite, Oliver 3 4 3 6/DNS 6/DNS 22.00 3
4 5172 Erika II Martinex, Andres 5 3 4 6/DNS 6/DNS 24.00 4
5 1470 Muppett Porter, Roberto 4 5 6/DNS 6/DNS 6/DNS 27.00 5
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: J70 (5 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 12 3 4 5 Points Pos
1 310 il Kolisch, Joey 11 2 1 1 6.00 1
2 1153 Gaucho3 Jaisem, Tiani 4 3 1 3 3 14.00 2
3 1154 Segal, Zachary 5 4 4 2 2 17.00 3
4 650 Cloud Nine Miguel, Emilio 2 2 6/DNS 6/DNS 6/DNS 22.00 4
5 616 35 3 6/DNS 6/DNS 23.00 5
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: Laser (8 boats) (top)
Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 12 3 4 5 Points Pos
1 208392 Villanueva, Rogelio 1 3 1 9/DNS 9/DNS 23.00 1
2 206611 Chamaco Hawley, Francia 4 1 2 9/DNS 9/DNS 25.00 2
3 181166 5 4 3 9/DNS 9/DNS 30.00 3
4 170 Liebl, James 2 2 9/DNS 9/DNS 9/DNS 31.00 4
5 208408 Crois du Sur Correa, Marcello 3 6 4 9/DNS 9/DNS 31.00 5
6 188085 Cascais Laub, Roberto 6 5 5 9/DNS 9/DNS 34.00 6
7 171880 7 7 6 9/DNS 9/DNS 38.00 7
8 211614 Shaw, Robert 8 8 7 9/DNS 9/DNS 41.00 8
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: Snipe (4 boats) (top)
Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 Points Pos
1 30759 The Love Boat Rynne, Patrick 1 1 1 5/DNS 5/DNS 13.00 1
2 30236 Voss, Ken 2 3 2 5/DNS 5/DNS 17.00 2
3 28702 Porzecanski, Gabriel 3 2 3 5/DNS 5/DNS 18.00 3
4 30336 Popeye Diaz, Gonzalo 4 5/DNS 5/DNS 5/DNS 5/DNS 24.00 4



(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Ron Rostorfer

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



